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Company Description

Manufacturer of patented forms of mineral amino acid chelates
and other organic mineral forms. Albion was founded in 1956,
and the company has devoted its years to researching and man-
ufacturing the finest in mineral supplementation. Albion is the
World Leader in mineral amino acid chelate production and
technology. Holder of many patents (now over 100), Albion is
heavily involved in the funding of internal and external research
as well as clinical research. Albion has recently developed and
patented a single test method for the validation of chelates -
allowing for not only the identification of the chelate, but also for
quantifying the degree of chelation in a mineral amino acid
chelate. This has lead to the development of the TRAACS® pro-
gram, and the new chelate tradename TRAACS®. This program
is exclusive from Albion. No other company can provide this
overall chelate product and program.
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Major Products

Ferrochel® (ferrous bisglycinate), TRAACS® (The Real Amino Acid
Chelate System), Calcium, Magnesium, Iron, Copper, Manganese,
Zinc,Vanadium, Chromium, DimaCal® (diCalcium Malate), DiMag-
nesium Malate, CCM (Calcium Citrate Malate), Calci-K® Complex
(calcium potassium phosphate citrate), Creatine MagnaPower®
(magnesium creatine chelate).

6 * Nutraceuticals World

www.nutraceuticalsworld.com

Specidalized Services

® Customized Mineral Blends

e Contract Mineral Chelate Manufacturing
e Contract Spray Drying

Global Capabilities
South America: Albitech, Contact: Fabiano Namé
Tel: 55-11-2951-4433 e Email: albitech@albitech.com.br

Belgium/Holland/Luxemberg:
Contact: Mr. Johnny Dierckx,
Tel: 32-473-96.40.80 ® E-mail: dierickx.johnny@skynet.be

Central America: Laboratorios Repinsa
Contact: Julio Bouscayrol
Tel: (502) 6628.7888 ® Email: jpbouscayrol@repinsa.com.gt

France: Ideactifs, Contact Bruno LeMer
Tel: 33 (9) 5371.0398 ® Email: contact@ideactifs.com

Spain: Mr. Andrea Camozzi
Tel: 34 676.267.829 ® Email: acamozzi@ideactifs.com

Germany: Eurochem-Feinchemie
Contact: Mr. Oliver Schulz
Tel: 49 81 42.650530 Email: oliver.schulz@eurochem-feinchemie.com

United Kingdom: Chrysalis
Contact: Mr. Mark Broughton
Tel: 44 115.977.1054 ® Email: mark@chrysalisweb.com

Scandinavia: Brenntag Nordic
Contact: Lone Henriksen
Tel: 45.43.29.28.21 e Email: lone.henriksen@brentag-nordic.com

Finland and Baltic: Bang & Bonsomer,
Contact: Anna-Maija Jutila
Tel: 358.9.68108.217 @ Email: anna-maija.jutila@bangbonsomer.com

Thailand: Adsgo Drugs Ltd.,
Contact: Dr.Visuth Sukpatarapirome
Tel: 66-2-758-8241 o Email: Dr.Visuth@windowslive.com

Poland: Cepra Biuro Handlowe, Contact: Ms. Marzena Kuczera
Tel: +48 (22) 834 24 23 ® Email: marzena.kuczera@gmail.com

South Africa: International Nutrition and Sports,
Contact: Raymond Rudolph
Tel: 27 (21) 529.3980 ® Email: rudolph@aroma.co.za

Australia: Bronson & Jacobs, Contact: Irene Gryllis
Tel: 02 8717 2876 © Email: irene.gryllis@orica.com

New Zealand: Bronson & Jacobs, Contact: Amanda Walles
Tel: 64 9 368 2700 ® Email: amanda.walles@orica.com
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